cores ref. item
conductor
cross-section (mm²) joint
length
L
(mm)
min./
mult.
ord.
q.ty
(pcs)
watch
video BC series
(page 118) main cable branch cable
SJ5010D Sealjoint 5010 D 4 – 50 2,5 – 50 250 1
SJ5025D Sealjoint 5025 D 50 – 120 6 – 120 250 1
SJ5050D Sealjoint 5050 D 150 – 300 6 – 300 500 1
SJ5010D Sealjoint 5010 D 1,5 – 10 1,5 250 1
SJ5025D Sealjoint 5025 D 16 – 25 2,5 250 1
SJ5050D Sealjoint 5050 D 25 – 50 2,5 – 25 500 1
Heat shrink branch joints

resistant CE Marking Unlimited
shelf life
cores ref. item
conductor cross-section
(mm²) included
connectors
joint length
L
(mm)
min./
mult.
ord.
q.ty
(pcs)
main cable branch cable
SJ5010FDC Sealjoint Fire 5010 D 1,5 – 10 1,5 – 2,5
2  ×
300 1
SJ5016FDC Sealjoint Fire 5016 D 1,5 – 16 1,5 – 2,5 300 1
L
APPLICATIONS
	▪ Branch joint
on low voltage cables